Classes Info Sheet
	Class Name
	Youth Theatre Seniors 2

	Tutor
	Karen Wallace-Jones and Jane Hibbs


	Dates
	Wed 13 Jan
Wed 20 Jan
Wed 27 Jan
Wed 3 Feb
Wed 10 Feb
Wed 17 Feb – HT, no session
Wed 24 Feb
Wed 3 Mar, no session
Wed 10 Mar
Wed 17 Mar
Wed 24 Mar
Wed 31 Mar - performance



	Time
	6pm – 7.30pm

	Price
	£97

	Age suitability
	School year 7 - 11  

	Capacity
	12

Min # to run: 6


	Deal
	
Karen to host (£45 fee), with Jane to assist (£15 fee)


	Booking deadline
	Before the first term date


	Copy
	New copy to follow


	Important Info
	
Reg form must be completed 



	Online host?
	n/a

	Zoom Link sent by?
	n/a

	Zoom Link – 
	n/a



